
 

Vidarbha Youth Welfare Society’s 

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH 
Borgaon (Meghe), Wardha (M.S.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Career guidance, GPAT exam preparation and development of soft skill 



COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION GUIDANCE CELL 

Webinar on 27th March, 2022 

Topic:  Carrier Guidance, GPAT Examination preparation and 

Development of Soft skill 

Speaker: Dr. Abhishek Tripathi 

GPAT Discussion Centre, Chattisgarh 

1

hp
New Stamp

hp
Highlight

hp
Highlight



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11


	7.pdf
	7. GPAT guidance.pdf
	Final 3.2.2 new 364
	Final 3.2.2 new 365
	Final 3.2.2 new 366
	Final 3.2.2 new 367
	Final 3.2.2 new 368
	Final 3.2.2 new 369
	Final 3.2.2 new 370
	Final 3.2.2 new 371
	Final 3.2.2 new 372
	Final 3.2.2 new 373
	Final 3.2.2 new 374




